Position

Assistant Gm

Operations Supervisor

Driver

Dispatcher

Driver

Driver

Dispatcher

Driver

Driver

Driver

Operations Supervisor

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Other Positions Held Special District

Dispatcher

Driver

Dispatcher

Driver, Operations
Supervisor

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Driver

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$72,983

$55,864

$49,427

$46,957

$43,718

$38,518

$37,811

$37,257

$37,253

$36,972

$36,806

$36,568

$36,060

$34,932

$33,659

$33,386

$33,210

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,921

$12,153

$6,054

$6,032

$5,964

$5,924

$630

$630

$5,937

$5,901

$20,994

$5,894

$5,891

$5,891

$5,891

$600

$5,838



Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Dispatcher

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Assistant Gm

Driver

Driver

Dispatcher

Driver

Administrative Clerk,
Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Mountain Area Regional Transit
Authority

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$32,981

$32,636

$32,068

$31,955

$31,808

$31.367

$30,504

$25,765

$25,197

$22,560

$14,674

$12,658

$9,915

$8,849

$5,593

$4,412

$3,077

$2,794

$5,840

$5,829

$5,817

$5,816

$5,812

$530

$4,479

$513

$376

$1,744

$250

$220

$169

$148

$58

$0

$64

$11



Driver

Driver

Driver

Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority
Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority
Mountain Area Regional Transit Operations
Authority

$1,013

$1,004

$455

$0

$0

$0



