Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Gm		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$72,983	\$12,921
Operations Supervisor		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$55,864	\$12,153
Driver	Dispatcher	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$49,427	\$6,054
Dispatcher	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$46,957	\$6,032
Driver	Dispatcher	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$43,718	\$5,964
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$38,518	\$5,924
Dispatcher	Driver, Operations Supervisor	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$37,811	\$630
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$37,257	\$630
Driver	Dispatcher	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$37,253	\$5,937
Driver	Dispatcher	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,972	\$5,901
Operations Supervisor	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,806	\$20,994
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,568	\$5,894
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$36,060	\$5,891
Driver	Dispatcher	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$34,932	\$5,891
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$33,659	\$5,891
Driver	Dispatcher	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$33,386	\$600
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$33,210	\$5,838

Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$32,981	\$5,840
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$32,636	\$5,829
Driver	Dispatcher	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$32,068	\$5,817
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$31,955	\$5,816
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$31,808	\$5,812
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$31,367	\$530
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$30,504	\$4,479
Dispatcher	Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$25,765	\$513
Driver	Administrative Clerk, Dispatcher	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$25,197	\$376
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$22,560	\$1,744
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$14,674	\$250
Driver	Dispatcher	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$12,658	\$220
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$9,915	\$169
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$8,849	\$148
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$5,593	\$58
Assistant Gm		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$4,412	\$0
Driver	Dispatcher	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$3,077	\$64
Driver		Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$2,794	\$11

Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$1,013	\$0
Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$1,004	\$0
Driver	Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	Operations	\$455	\$0